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BDS 

GENERAL MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll 

IOM 
Score IOM Rank 

1 456 ANUSHRETA DHAKAL Female 18059 88 1 

2 100 SUJATA MALLA Female 18147 87 4 

3 121 SANAM DHAKAL Male 19014 87 7 

4 891 PRAJWOL PANERU Male 18516 86 9 

5 333 TEJENDRA ADHIKARI Male 19600 85 10 

6 72 MANISH PAUDEL CHHETRI Male 18303 85 11 

7 231 POOJA ARYAL Female 19812 84 15 

8 183 SUMAN WAIBA TAMANG Male 18548 84 16 

9 202 MADHU KUMARI Thakur Female 19831 83 20 

10 331 SUKRITI SHRESTHA Female 19903 83 22 

11 574 PRADIP KUMAR YADAV Male 19341 83 23 

12 680 ROJAN LAMICHHANE Male 19409 83 25 

13 206 VIJAYA LATA YADAV Female 19692 82 26 

14 66 MERINA MEHTA Female 19844 82 27 

15 417 SAURAV KANDEL Male 19449 81 31 

16 583 KRITISHA MANANDHAR Female 19269 81 35 

17 540 TUNAM KHADKA Male 18043 81 38 

18 342 SUKIRTI SHRESTHA Female 19857 81 39 

19 753 LAXMI HUMAGAIN Female 18290 81 40 

20 354 BINAYA THAKUR BARAHI Male 19782 81 42 

21 173 RUPAK MEHTA Male 19247 80 43 

22 483 AOJASHWI JNAWALI Female 18677 80 45 

23 209 RAJAN PRASAD SAH Male 18170 80 48 

24 618 APEKSHA BHATTARAI Female 19906 80 49 

25 872 ANIT POUDEL Male 19742 80 51 

26 86 SUDHIR KUMAR DAS Male 19558 79 55 

27 608 DIPIKA SHARMA Female 18800 79 57 

28 669 MAMATA KC Female 18293 79 58 

29 685 SHARISHMA PHUYAL Female 18444 78 63 

30 257 DEEPA BAKHATI Female 18473 78 65 

31 389 AMLESH KUMAR MANDAL Male 19690 78 67 

32 238 SWOJAY MAHARJAN Male 18201 78 68 

33 780 BHOJRAJ LAMSAL Male 18976 78 71 

34 790 NISHAN BUYO Male 19245 78 73 

35 514 ALISHA THAPA Female 19471 77 76 

36 592 KRITI PRADHANANGA Female 18124 77 79 
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MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll 

IOM 
Score IOM Rank 

37 857 PALLAVI SHRESTHA Female 18486 77 81 

38 769 DHARMENDRA GUPTA Male 18036 76 93 

39 552 ANIL GURUNG Male 19663 76 95 

40 580 ALISH KOJU Male 19195 76 98 

41 584 DIKSHYA KHADKA Female 18664 75 99 

42 243 MADAN GOPAL BADHAI Male 19439 75 100 

43 713 AMAN KUMAR DAS Male 19847 75 101 

44 550 PRATAP BHANDARI Male 19159 75 107 

45 422 SUVEKSHYA GHIMIRE Female 19900 75 109 

46 381 RAMPUKAR YADAV Male 19691 74 119 

47 566 ASHARAM YADAV Male 19651 74 121 

48 46 SWASTIKA DHAKAL Female 18400 73 132 

49 16 ANUJ DANGI Male 18009 73 133 

50 814 GITU GAIRE Female 19632 73 140 

51 57 AFSANA Hussain Female 18162 73 144 

52 711 PRAVIN KUMAR MISHRA Male 18222 72 156 

53 525 SAROJ BK Male 18038 72 159 

54 432 NISHMA DHAKAL Female 18801 72 160 

55 868 JEET KUMAR YADAV Male 18620 72 164 

56 489 MOHAMMAD AFROJ Male 19346 71 171 

57 129 DIKSHYA GURAGAI Female 18031 71 174 

58 225 JAGADISH CHANDRA MAHATE Male 18171 71 176 

59 840 SARASWATI SUBEDI Female 18978 71 179 

60 860 Sabnam THAKURAI Female 19657 71 181 

61 110 NEHA VERMA Female 19378 71 183 

62 625 PRIYANKA MANDAL Female 18906 70 190 

63 436 PUSHPANJALI GUPTA Female 18852 70 193 

64 629 DHIRENDRA KUMAR MANDAL Male 18626 70 196 

65 901 BINU NEPAL Female 18587 70 198 

66 549 SUSMITA PAUDEL Female 18671 70 200 

67 204 AMRIT KUSHAWAHA Male 18449 69 213 

68 829 SIMRAN CHANDRA Female 18488 69 220 

69 9 CHHIME LAMA Male 18154 69 223 

70 442 LAXMI JOSHI Female 19752 69 227 

71 250 NEHA SAH Female 18083 69 233 

72 783 MANISHA BADU Female 19293 68 241 

73 833 RANJANA KUMARI MANDAL Female 19655 68 247 

74 376 PRIYANKA MISHRA Female 18494 68 248 
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Merit 

MOE 
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IOM Roll 

IOM 
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75 798 SATYA NARAYAN CHAUDHARY Male 19440 68 250 

76 437 ISHWI CHUDAL Female 19359 68 252 

77 731 SUDHIR SAH Male 19653 68 266 

78 636 ROSHANI NEPALI Female 19811 67 270 

79 581 MANISHA CHAUDHARY Female 18727 67 274 

80 371 VITASTA MUSKAN Female 19904 67 277 

81 832 NEELAM BISHOKARMA Female 18250 67 279 

82 709 MAUSAM THAPAMAGAR Female 19452 67 281 

83 444 KISHOR SHRESTHA Male 19309 67 285 

84 515 SUJAN HADA Male 19892 67 288 

85 307 MAHENDRA MANDAL Male 19559 67 292 

86 777 BIJAY KUMAR YADAV Male 18993 67 293 

87 609 SUBIN SHRESTHA Male 18135 66 295 

88 595 KAMAL BK Male 18180 66 296 

89 624 SUSMITA MANDAL Female 19483 66 300 

90 135 PRAKRITI MAHARJAN Female 18027 66 301 

91 800 ANISHA BHATTARAI Female 18241 66 304 

92 326 NEHA BARANWAL Female 19281 66 313 

93 524 SHREENA CHHETRI Female 18214 66 320 

94 722 SARASWOTI PRAJAPATI Female 18402 65 324 

95 321 ASMITA CHATAUT Female 19382 65 326 

96 140 PRIYA NARAYAN LIMBU Male 18810 65 339 

97 615 NISHA BHATTA Female 18508 64 358 

98 564 ALINA KHIMBAJA Female 19595 64 361 

99 268 RITU JHA Female 19489 63 370 

100 179 NEELAM KUMARI SHAH Female 18026 63 385 

101 114 SONIYA BEGAM Female 18603 63 387 

102 227 BINA SAH Female 18413 63 390 

103 876 SUBARNA KUNWAR Male 19809 62 397 

104 756 ANIL KUMAR DAS Male 18994 62 416 

105 493 MAHAMAD SAYAB MIYA Male 19486 61 418 

106 594 Abisha GURUNG Female 19272 61 424 

107 355 SUSMITA ADHIKARI Female 18376 61 432 

108 675 TEK NARAYAN CHAUDHARY Male 18412 61 435 

109 747 NIRMAYA NEPALI Female 19652 61 437 

110 813 LILARAJ CHAUDHARY Male 19641 61 440 

111 443 SHAMEEM ZAHID ANSARI Male 19536 60 447 

112 182 MDMAJID ALI Male 19911 60 452 
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113 815 PRAGATI NEPALI Female 19047 60 467 

114 706 SHAKUNTALA PULAMI Female 19274 60 474 

115 892 SAMANA PANTHI Female 18889 59 480 

116 736 ANKITA PANDEY Female 19106 59 484 

117 918 AARTI SHAH Female 19048 59 491 

118 399 AMRITA KARN Female 18753 58 508 

119 328 BINDIYA BASUKALA Female 18502 58 528 

120 650 PUSHPA KHADKA Female 18766 58 540 

121 218 SHIWANI KARN Female 19156 57 547 

122 258 SHILA DAHAL Female 19307 56 628 

123 533 SHAKSHEE SHAH Female 18430 55 646 

124 322 RAKSHYA NEPALI Female 18726 55 657 

125 230 GUDIYA KASHYAP Female 18569 55 661 

126 200 SUSHMA CHAUDHARY Female 19275 55 662 

127 767 JYANENDRA KUMAR MANDAL Male 19091 55 667 

128 856 RASHMI PRIYA Female 18748 52 768 

129 185 SUNIL KUMAR BISHWAKARMA Male 18541 52 775 

130 474 PRATIBHA KAUSHIK Female 19352 52 797 

131 509 SURABHI SAGAR Female 18696 51 846 

132 925 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GUPTA Female 18090 50 867 

133 302 USHA POUDEL LAMGADE Female 19706 50 872 

134 365 SHRISTI GC Female 19397 50 876 

Decision date 2073.08.01                                           दावी ववरोध ऩछि संसोछधत (छनर्णय छिछत : 2073.08.14) 

 

BDS 

COMMUNITY SCHOOL GROUP MADHESHI MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 202 MADHU KUMARI Thakur Female 19831 83 20 

2 206 VIJAYA LATA YADAV Female 19692 82 26 

3 173 RUPAK MEHTA Male 19247 80 43 

4 209 RAJAN PRASAD SAH Male 18170 80 48 

5 389 AMLESH KUMAR MANDAL Male 19690 78 67 

6 769 DHARMENDRA GUPTA Male 18036 76 93 

7 243 MADAN GOPAL BADHAI Male 19439 75 100 

8 381 RAMPUKAR YADAV Male 19691 74 119 

9 566 ASHARAM YADAV Male 19651 74 121 
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MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

10 711 PRAVIN KUMAR MISHRA Male 18222 72 156 

11 868 JEET KUMAR YADAV Male 18620 72 164 

12 489 MOHAMMAD AFROJ Male 19346 71 171 

13 110 NEHA VERMA Female 19378 71 183 

14 436 PUSHPANJALI GUPTA Female 18852 70 193 

15 829 SIMRAN CHANDRA Female 18488 69 220 

16 250 NEHA SAH Female 18083 69 233 

17 833 RANJANA KUMARI MANDAL Female 19655 68 247 

18 376 PRIYANKA MISHRA Female 18494 68 248 

19 731 SUDHIR SAH Male 19653 68 266 

20 777 BIJAY KUMAR YADAV Male 18993 67 293 

21 326 NEHA BARANWAL Female 19281 66 313 

22 179 NEELAM KUMARI SHAH Female 18026 63 385 

23 227 BINA SAH Female 18413 63 390 

24 756 ANIL KUMAR DAS Male 18994 62 416 

25 813 LILARAJ CHAUDHARY Male 19641 61 440 

26 443 SHAMEEM ZAHID ANSARI Male 19536 60 447 

27 182 MDMAJID ALI Male 19911 60 452 

28 399 AMRITA KARN Female 18753 58 508 

29 856 RASHMI PRIYA Female 18748 52 768 

30 474 PRATIBHA KAUSHIK Female 19352 52 797 

31 509 SURABHI SAGAR Female 18696 51 846 

32 925 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GUPTA Female 18090 50 867 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

OTHER SCHOOL GROUP MADHESHI MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 66 MERINA MEHTA Female 19844 82 27 

2 354 BINAYA THAKUR BARAHI Male 19782 81 42 

3 860 Sabnam THAKURAI Female 19657 71 181 

4 204 AMRIT KUSHAWAHA Male 18449 69 213 

5 581 MANISHA CHAUDHARY Female 18727 67 274 

6 371 VITASTA MUSKAN Female 19904 67 277 

7 268 RITU JHA Female 19489 63 370 

8 736 ANKITA PANDEY Female 19106 59 484 

9 918 AARTI SHAH Female 19048 59 491 

10 218 SHIWANI KARN Female 19156 57 547 
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MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

11 533 SHAKSHEE SHAH Female 18430 55 646 

12 230 GUDIYA KASHYAP Female 18569 55 661 

 

BDS  

COMMUNITY SCHOOL GROUP MADHESHI DALIT MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll 

IOM 
Score IOM Rank 

1 713 AMAN KUMAR DAS Male 19847 75 101 

2 756 ANIL KUMAR DAS Male 18994 62 416 

3 509 SURABHI SAGAR Female 18696 51 846 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

COMMUNITY SCHOOL GROUP  MUSLIM MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll 

IOM 
Score IOM Rank 

1 489 MOHAMMAD AFROJ Male 19346 71 171 

2 493 MAHAMAD SAYAB MIYA Male 19486 61 418 

3 443 SHAMEEM ZAHID ANSARI Male 19536 60 447 

4 182 MDMAJID ALI Male 19911 60 452 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

OTHER SCHOOL GROUP MUSLIM MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll IOM Score IOM Rank 

1 57 AFSANA Hussain Female 18162 73 144 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

COMMUNITY SCHOOL GROUP FEMALE MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll IOM Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 202 MADHU KUMARI Thakur Female 19831 83 20 

2 206 VIJAYA LATA YADAV Female 19692 82 26 

3 422 SUVEKSHYA GHIMIRE Female 19900 75 109 

4 46 SWASTIKA DHAKAL Female 18400 73 132 

5 814 GITU GAIRE Female 19632 73 140 

6 129 DIKSHYA GURAGAI Female 18031 71 174 
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MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll IOM Score 

IOM 
Rank 

7 110 NEHA VERMA Female 19378 71 183 

8 436 PUSHPANJALI GUPTA Female 18852 70 193 

9 549 SUSMITA PAUDEL Female 18671 70 200 

10 829 SIMRAN CHANDRA Female 18488 69 220 

11 442 LAXMI JOSHI Female 19752 69 227 

12 250 NEHA SAH Female 18083 69 233 

13 783 MANISHA BADU Female 19293 68 241 

14 833 RANJANA KUMARI MANDAL Female 19655 68 247 

15 376 PRIYANKA MISHRA Female 18494 68 248 

16 636 ROSHANI NEPALI Female 19811 67 270 

17 832 NEELAM BISHOKARMA Female 18250 67 279 

18 709 MAUSAM THAPAMAGAR Female 19452 67 281 

19 326 NEHA BARANWAL Female 19281 66 313 

20 179 NEELAM KUMARI SHAH Female 18026 63 385 

21 227 BINA SAH Female 18413 63 390 

22 594 Abisha GURUNG Female 19272 61 424 

23 355 SUSMITA ADHIKARI Female 18376 61 432 

24 892 SAMANA PANTHI Female 18889 59 480 

25 399 AMRITA KARN Female 18753 58 508 

26 328 BINDIYA BASUKALA Female 18502 58 528 

27 650 PUSHPA KHADKA Female 18766 58 540 

28 258 SHILA DAHAL Female 19307 56 628 

29 322 RAKSHYA NEPALI Female 18726 55 657 

30 856 RASHMI PRIYA Female 18748 52 768 

31 474 PRATIBHA KAUSHIK Female 19352 52 797 

32 509 SURABHI SAGAR Female 18696 51 846 

33 925 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GUPTA Female 18090 50 867 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

OTHER SCHOOL GROUP FEMALE MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score IOM Rank 

1 231 POOJA ARYAL Female 19812 84 15 

2 331 SUKRITI SHRESTHA Female 19903 83 22 

3 66 MERINA MEHTA Female 19844 82 27 

4 583 KRITISHA MANANDHAR Female 19269 81 35 

5 342 SUKIRTI SHRESTHA Female 19857 81 39 

6 618 APEKSHA BHATTARAI Female 19906 80 49 
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MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score IOM Rank 

7 514 ALISHA THAPA Female 19471 77 76 

8 857 PALLAVI SHRESTHA Female 18486 77 81 

9 584 DIKSHYA KHADKA Female 18664 75 99 

10 57 AFSANA Hussain Female 18162 73 144 

11 860 Sabnam THAKURAI Female 19657 71 181 

12 581 MANISHA CHAUDHARY Female 18727 67 274 

13 371 VITASTA MUSKAN Female 19904 67 277 

14 624 SUSMITA MANDAL Female 19483 66 300 

15 524 SHREENA CHHETRI Female 18214 66 320 

16 722 SARASWOTI PRAJAPATI Female 18402 65 324 

17 615 NISHA BHATTA Female 18508 64 358 

18 564 ALINA KHIMBAJA Female 19595 64 361 

19 268 RITU JHA Female 19489 63 370 

20 918 AARTI SHAH Female 19048 59 491 

21 218 SHIWANI KARN Female 19156 57 547 

22 533 SHAKSHEE SHAH Female 18430 55 646 

23 230 GUDIYA KASHYAP Female 18569 55 661 

24 302 USHA POUDEL LAMGADE Female 19706 50 872 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

COMMUNITY  SCHOOL GROUP FEMALE DALIT MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender 
IOM Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 636 ROSHANI NEPALI Female 19811 67 270 

2 832 NEELAM BISHOKARMA Female 18250 67 279 

3 747 NIRMAYA NEPALI Female 19652 61 437 

4 815 PRAGATI NEPALI Female 19047 60 467 

5 322 RAKSHYA NEPALI Female 18726 55 657 

6 509 SURABHI SAGAR Female 18696 51 846 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

OTHER SCHOOL GROUP FEMALE DALIT MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 302 USHA POUDEL LAMGADE Female 19706 50 872 

Decision date 2073.08.01 
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BDS 

COMMUNITY SCHOOL GROUP DISABLE  MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 399 AMRITA KARN Female 18753 58 508 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

COMMUNITY SCHOOL GROUP JANAJATI MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 552 ANIL GURUNG Male 19663 76 95 

2 629 DHIRENDRA KUMAR MANDAL Male 18626 70 196 

3 833 RANJANA KUMARI MANDAL Female 19655 68 247 

4 798 SATYA NARAYAN CHAUDHARY Male 19440 68 250 

5 709 MAUSAM THAPAMAGAR Female 19452 67 281 

6 444 KISHOR SHRESTHA Male 19309 67 285 

7 515 SUJAN HADA Male 19892 67 288 

8 307 MAHENDRA MANDAL Male 19559 67 292 

9 609 SUBIN SHRESTHA Male 18135 66 295 

10 140 PRIYA NARAYAN LIMBU Male 18810 65 339 

11 594 Abisha GURUNG Female 19272 61 424 

12 675 TEK NARAYAN CHAUDHARY Male 18412 61 435 

13 813 LILARAJ CHAUDHARY Male 19641 61 440 

14 706 SHAKUNTALA PULAMI Female 19274 60 474 

15 328 BINDIYA BASUKALA Female 18502 58 528 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

OTHER  SCHOOL GROUP JANAJATI  MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 183 SUMAN WAIBA TAMANG Male 18548 84 16 

2 331 SUKRITI SHRESTHA Female 19903 83 22 

3 583 KRITISHA MANANDHAR Female 19269 81 35 

4 342 SUKIRTI SHRESTHA Female 19857 81 39 

5 238 SWOJAY MAHARJAN Male 18201 78 68 

6 790 NISHAN BUYO Male 19245 78 73 

7 592 KRITI PRADHANANGA Female 18124 77 79 

8 857 PALLAVI SHRESTHA Female 18486 77 81 

9 580 ALISH KOJU Male 19195 76 98 
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MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

10 9 CHHIME LAMA Male 18154 69 223 

11 624 SUSMITA MANDAL Female 19483 66 300 

12 135 PRAKRITI MAHARJAN Female 18027 66 301 

13 722 SARASWOTI PRAJAPATI Female 18402 65 324 

14 564 ALINA KHIMBAJA Female 19595 64 361 

15 200 SUSHMA CHAUDHARY Female 19275 55 662 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

COMMUNITY  SCHOOL GROUP DALIT  MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 713 AMAN KUMAR DAS Male 19847 75 101 

2 525 SAROJ BK Male 18038 72 159 

3 225 JAGADISH CHANDRA MAHATE Male 18171 71 176 

4 636 ROSHANI NEPALI Female 19811 67 270 

5 832 NEELAM BISHOKARMA Female 18250 67 279 

6 595 KAMAL BK Male 18180 66 296 

7 756 ANIL KUMAR DAS Male 18994 62 416 

8 322 RAKSHYA NEPALI Female 18726 55 657 

9 509 SURABHI SAGAR Female 18696 51 846 

Decision date 2073.08.01 

BDS 

OTHER  SCHOOL GROUP DALIT  MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 185 SUNIL KUMAR BISHWAKARMA Male 18541 52 775 

2 302 USHA POUDEL LAMGADE Female 19706 50 872 

Decision date 2073.08.01 
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BDS 
OTHER  SCHOOL GROUP MARTYR’S FAMILY  MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 365 SHRISTI GC Female 19397 50 876 

 

दावी ववरोध ऩछि संसोछधत (छनर्णय छिछत : 2073.08.14) 

BDS 
OTHER  SCHOOL GROUP MARTYR’S FAMILY  MERIT LIST 

MOE 
Merit 

MOE 
Online Full Name 

Gender IOM 
Roll 

IOM 
Score 

IOM 
Rank 

1 333 TEJENDRA ADHIKARI Male 19600 85 10 

2 595 KAMAL BK Male 18180 66 296 

3 876 SUBARNA KUNWAR Male 19809 62 397 

Decision date 2073.08.01                                           दावी ववरोध ऩछि संसोछधत (छनर्णय छिछत : 2073.08.14) 

 

 


